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It's never too late to start.
 

 

1N 2I 3J 4E 5F 6K 7N 8O 9B 10J 11M 12I 13O

;
14H

15G

'
16M 17E 18J 19M 20I 21K 22A 23B 24N 25C 26B 27F 28E

29F

.
30I 31J 32I 33H 34A 35F 36J

'
37I 38J 39E 40C 41O

42A 43E 44B 45F 46A 47I 48K 49E 50N 51O 52A 53G 54D 55O 56J

57G 58J 59G 60O 61F 62C 63O 64N 65J 66M 67E 68B 69D 70A

,
71J

72K 73N 74D 75I 76C 77E 78O 79A 80N 81I 82L 83E 84J 85N

86G 87E 88A 89N 90A 91L 92N 93E

.
94F 95A 96E 97I 98J 99A

100B 101I 102N 103K

'
104F 105A 106N 107O 108L 109C 110B 111E 112E 113B 114M

115H 116O 117H 118N 119J 120K 121C 122E 123D 124L 125M

? - -
126K 127I 128F 129N 130E 131C 132M 133A 134O 135K

A. The 4077th Mobile Army
Surgical Hospital's "padre"  95 

 
 52 

 
 46 

 
105

 
 34 

 
 70 

   
133

 
 88 

 
 90 

 
 42 

 
 22 

 
 99 

 
 79 

.

B.

Big-12 member whose
athletic teams will be
playing in the SEC sooner
rather than later
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C. Popular tile game
originating in China  40 
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D. Land ___!
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E. Dietary admonition
130

 
 39 

 
 67 

   
 77 

 
 49 

 
  4  

   
112

 
 43 

 
 83 

 
111

   
 96 

 
 87 

 
122

   
 93 

 
 17 

 
 28 

.

F. First course in Italian
dining  45 
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G. Jingle; tune
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H. Infinitesimal amount
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I. Description of good things
that "just kind of happen"  12 
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J. Naples volcano
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K. Secretly
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L. Cuisine featuring Tom Kha
Gai and Pad Krapow 108
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M.

One genus of these
insects predictably
emerges from the nymph
stage every 13 to 17 years
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N.

Person who supports or
sympathizes with a political
party, especially the
Communist Party, but is
not an enrolled member
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O.
He explored present-day
Canada searching for the
Northwest Passage  51 
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